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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK 1997 R M 1.13 BRA00000000 yes

BERGAMI Felipe CMIL 2000 M 1.9999 BRA00378305 yes

BONAMIGO Gabriel AMK 1999 R M 1.5 BRA00000000 yes

BONAMIGO Marco AMK 1969 M 1.48 BRA00000000 yes

BRAGA Theofilo CDE 1993 M 1.25 BRA00000000 yes

CAMARGO Alexandre AMK 1999 L M 1.3 BRA00000000 yes

CAMARGO Marco AMK 1967 M 1.58 BRA00000000 Non

CARMONA Elton ECP 1980 R M 1.28 BRA00000000 Non

CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE 2000 M 1.62 BRA00000000 yes

CIT Vitor 1900 M 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

COSTA Eduardo SSJE 2000 M 1.24 BRA00000000 yes

DIAS Arthur SOGIPA 2000 M 1.35 BRA00378301 yes

DONATO Alvaro BTC 2000 R M 1.17 BRA00000000 yes

DONATO Olavo BTC 2002 M 1.32 BRA00000000 yes

ELSNER Vinicius SOGIPA 2001 M 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

FARIA Marcos 1970 M 1.9999 BRA00000000 Non

FERREIRA Nicolas ECP 1992 R M 1.2 BRA00000000 yes

FREDRICH Ricardo 1990 M 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

GARCIA Guilherme CAP 1969 R M 1.22 BRA00000000 yes

GRUNHAUSER Richard SOGIPA 1991 R M 1.7 BRA00000000 yes

GUARNERA Giacomo ECP 1962 R M 1.34 BRA00000000 Non

GUBERT Leopoldo AMK 2000 R M 1.11 BRA00000000 yes

JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 2002 M 1.61 BRA00000000 yes

JULIO Gabriel ECP 1998 R M 1.19 BRA00000000 yes

KROEFF Tyago SOGIPA 1980 M 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

LAZAROTO Fabrizio AMK 1999 R M 1.6 BRA00000000 yes

LEAO Rodrigo AMK 1999 L M 1.42 BRA00000000 yes

LUCIO Mauricio ECP 1976 R M 1.12 BRA00000000 yes

LUNARDI Fabiano CDE 1984 R M 1.9 BRA00000000 yes

MAROSTEGA Pedro GNU 1997 R M 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

MARTINS LIMA Eduardo CDE 1985 M 1.23 BRA00000000 yes

MELARAGNO Guilherme ECP 1993 R M 1.8 BRA00000000 Non

MELLO Fernando SOGIPA 1959 M 1.9999 BRA00378308 Non

MENDES Tarcisio BTC 2001 R M 1.15 BRA00000000 yes

MOLFETTI Thiago AMK 1980 M 1.41 BRA00000000 yes

MOREIRA Carlos BTC 1969 R M 1.37 BRA00000000 yes

MOSER Eduardo 1999 L M 1.9999 0 Non

MURRAY Paulo CAP 1970 M 1.39 BRA00000000 yes

NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 2002 R M 1.9999 yes

NORIEGA Lucas BTC 2001 R M 1.45 BRA00000000 yes

NUNES Gustavo AMK 1981 L M 1.40 BRA00000000 Non

ORO Lucae AMK 2000 R M 1.36 BRA00000000 yes

ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE 1983 R M 1.18 BRA00000000 yes

PELLEGRINO Mauricio ECP 2002 R M 1.38 BRA00000000 yes

PEREIRA Francisco AMK 1964 M 1.78 BRA00000000 Non

PEREIRA Joao CDE 1985 R M 1.21 BRA00000000 yes
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

PETRACHI Luiz CAP 1968 R M 1.14 BRA00000000 yes

PETRICH Pedro AMK 2003 R M 1.31 BRA00000000 yes

PETTERLE Amaury CDE 1990 M 1.43 0 yes

REALE Andre BTC 1998 R M 1.51 BRA00363013 yes

RODRIGUES Luiz ECP 1994 R M 1.16 BRA00000000 yes

ROSA Henrique SOGIPA 2002 M 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

SCHERER Nicolas SOGIPA 2000 M 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

SCHWANTES Athos AMK 1985 R M 1.1 BRA00000000 yes

SCHWUCHOW Bernardo ECP 1987 R M 1.4 BRA00000000 yes

SEINI Leandro PEPT 2002 R M 1.44 BRA00000000 yes

SOUZA Luciano AMK 1973 R M 1.30 BRA00000000 yes

SOUZA Roberto CDE 1986 M 1.72 0 Non

TARTA Vinicius THALIA 2000 M 1.20 BRA00000000 yes

VAN LINSCHOTEN Fernando CC 1984 R M 1.47 BRA00000000 yes

VARGAS Ricardo CDE 1985 R M 1.29 BRA00000000 yes

WOLFART Eduardo EEAM 1999 M 1.69 BRA00000000 yes

  62 Participants (52 present)
 

1 Nations, 62 Participants (52 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 480.0 BRA SCHWANTES Athos AMK M yes

2. 1 002 344.0 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas ECP M yes

3. 1 003 365.0 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre AMK M yes

4. 1 004 283.0 BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo ECP M yes

5. 1 005 183.0 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel AMK M yes

6. 1 006 225.0 BRA LAZAROTO Fabrizio AMK M yes

7. 1 007 200.0 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SOGIPA M yes

8. 1 008 171.0 BRA MELARAGNO Guilherme ECP M Non

9. 1 009 217.0 BRA LUNARDI Fabiano CDE M yes

10. 1 011 188.0 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo AMK M yes

11. 1 012 150.0 BRA LUCIO Mauricio ECP M yes

12. 1 013 140.0 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK M yes

13. 1 014 132.0 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP M yes

14. 1 015 156.0 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC M yes

15. 1 016 128.0 BRA RODRIGUES Luiz ECP M yes

16. 1 017 120.0 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC M yes

17. 1 018 72.0 BRA ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE M yes

18. 1 019 105.0 BRA JULIO Gabriel ECP M yes

19. 1 020 99.0 BRA TARTA Vinicius THALIA M yes

20. 1 021 87.0 BRA PEREIRA Joao CDE M yes

21. 1 022 55.0 BRA GARCIA Guilherme CAP M yes

22. 1 023 54.0 BRA MARTINS LIMA Eduardo CDE M yes

23. 1 024 45.0 BRA COSTA Eduardo SSJE M yes

24. 1 025 72.0 BRA BRAGA Theofilo CDE M yes

25. 1 028 67.0 BRA CARMONA Elton ECP M Non

26. 1 029 94.0 BRA VARGAS Ricardo CDE M yes

27. 1 030 32.0 BRA SOUZA Luciano AMK M yes

28. 1 031 30.0 BRA PETRICH Pedro AMK M yes

29. 1 032 26.0 BRA DONATO Olavo BTC M yes

30. 1 034 21.0 BRA GUARNERA Giacomo ECP M Non

31. 1 035 30.0 BRA DIAS Arthur SOGIPA M yes

32. 1 036 30.0 BRA ORO Lucae AMK M yes

33. 1 037 33.0 BRA MOREIRA Carlos BTC M yes

34. 1 038 16.0 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio ECP M yes

35. 1 039 30.0 BRA MURRAY Paulo CAP M yes

36. 1 040 37.0 BRA NUNES Gustavo AMK M Non

37. 1 041 19.0 BRA MOLFETTI Thiago AMK M yes

38. 1 042 14.0 BRA LEAO Rodrigo AMK M yes

39. 1 043 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE M yes

40. 1 044 10.0 BRA SEINI Leandro PEPT M yes

41. 1 045 8.0 BRA NORIEGA Lucas BTC M yes

42. 1 047 12.0 BRA VAN LINSCHOTEN Fernando CC M yes

43. 1 048 4.0 BRA BONAMIGO Marco AMK M yes

44. 1 051 14.0 BRA REALE Andre BTC M yes

45. 1 058 13.0 BRA CAMARGO Marco AMK M Non

46. 1 061 2.0 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU M yes
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47. 1 062 2.0 BRA CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE M yes

48. 1 069 4.0 BRA WOLFART Eduardo EEAM M yes

49. 1 072 BRA SOUZA Roberto CDE M Non

50. 1 078 4.0 BRA PEREIRA Francisco AMK M Non

T 9 000 17.0 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro GNU M yes

T 9 000 2.0 BRA BERGAMI Felipe CMIL M yes

T 9 000 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA M yes

T 9 000 BRA FREDRICH Ricardo M yes

T 9 000 BRA ELSNER Vinicius SOGIPA M yes

T 9 000 BRA CIT Vitor M yes

T 9 000 BRA FARIA Marcos M Non

T 9 000 BRA ROSA Henrique SOGIPA M yes

T 9 000 BRA KROEFF Tyago SOGIPA M yes

T 9 000 BRA MELLO Fernando SOGIPA M Non

T 9 000 BRA MOSER Eduardo M Non

T 9 000 BRA SCHERER Nicolas SOGIPA M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 52 Participants

1 First round
16.11. 09:00

52 Participants
4 Pools 7 Pool size
4 Pools 6 Pool size

52 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
16.11. 11:30

Table of 64

52 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

TROIS DE AVILA Regis, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MURRAY Paulo BRA CAP 1 V5 D3 D2 D4 D4 V5 2 23 23 0.333 0 4.
CIT Vitor BRA 2 D3 D1 V5 D0 D2 D0 1 11 29 0.167 -18 7.
SCHWANTES Athos BRA AMK 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
ELSNER Vinicius BRA SOGIPA 4 V5 D4 D2 D0 D1 V5 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
ORTOLANI Enrico BRA SSJE 5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 29 13 0.833 16 2.
JULIO Gabriel BRA ECP 6 V5 V5 D2 V5 D2 V5 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
MOLFETTI Thiago BRA AMK 7 D0 V5 D0 D3 D2 D3 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 2

CRAMER Jacques, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ROSA Henrique BRA SOGIPA 1 D0 D0 D3 D1 V5 D1 1 10 29 0.167 -19 6.
FERREIRA Nicolas BRA ECP 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
TARTA Vinicius BRA THALIA 3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA ECP 4 V5 D4 D3 D3 V5 D1 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
LEAO Rodrigo BRA AMK 5 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 D3 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4.
FREDRICH Ricardo BRA 6 D4 D0 D0 D2 D4 D0 0 10 30 0.000 -20 A
DONATO Alvaro BRA BTC 7 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 28 15 0.667 13 3.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 3

FINARDI Luciano, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KROEFF Tyago BRA SOGIPA 1 D4 D4 D2 D2 V5 D3 1 20 29 0.167 -9 6.
MOREIRA Carlos BRA BTC 2 V5 D3 D0 D4 D4 D2 1 18 29 0.167 -11 7.
NEVES Vitor BRA SOGIPA 3 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D0 3 22 26 0.500 -4 5.
PEREIRA Joao BRA CDE 4 V5 V5 V5 D4 V4 D0 4 23 18 0.667 5 2.
RODRIGUES Luiz BRA ECP 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 4 25 24 0.667 1 3.
PETTERLE Amaury BRA CDE 6 D4 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 3 26 26 0.500 0 4.
CAMARGO Alexandre BRA AMK 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 4

MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco, BRA , QUEIROZ Filho, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHERER Nicolas BRA SOGIPA 1 D3 D2 D3 D2 D1 D0 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
SEINI Leandro BRA PEPT 2 V5 D3 D1 D4 D2 D3 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
MENDES Tarcisio BRA BTC 3 V5 V5 V1 D3 V5 V5 5 24 13 0.833 11 2.
SCHWUCHOW Bernardo BRA ECP 4 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 0.833 17 1.
ORO Lucae BRA AMK 5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 5 26 19 0.833 7 3.
GARCIA Guilherme BRA CAP 6 V5 V5 D1 D0 D4 V5 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4.
BERGAMI Felipe BRA CMIL 7 V5 V5 D2 D2 D1 D4 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 5

ALVES Tabea, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DIAS Arthur BRA SOGIPA 1 D4 D1 D0 V5 D2 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
MARTINS LIMA Eduardo BRA CDE 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 19 0.800 5 2.
NORIEGA Lucas BRA BTC 3 V5 D2 D2 D1 V5 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
BONAMIGO Gabriel BRA AMK 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
PETRACHI Luiz BRA CAP 5 D3 D4 V4 D2 D1 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
MAROSTEGA Pedro BRA GNU 6 V5 D4 D4 D4 V5 2 22 18 0.400 4 3.

Pool 6 09:00 | Piste 6

SCHWANTES Lorana, BRA AMK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DONATO Olavo BRA BTC 1 D3 V5 V5 D2 D3 2 18 16 0.400 2 4.
VAN LINSCHOTEN Fernando BRA CC 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
COSTA Eduardo BRA SSJE 3 D1 D2 D4 D3 D0 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
WOLFART Eduardo BRA EEAM 4 D0 D2 V5 D4 D3 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
ASSIS Gabriel BRA AMK 5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
LAZAROTO Fabrizio BRA AMK 6 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.

Pool 7 09:00 | Piste 7

SILVA Marcela, BRA BTC , GUZENSKI Taylaine, BRA SOGIPA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BRAGA Theofilo BRA CDE 1 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.
GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA SOGIPA 2 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.
CIPOLATTI Mathias BRA SSJE 3 D1 D0 D1 V5 V5 2 12 19 0.400 -7 4.
LUCIO Mauricio BRA ECP 4 D4 V5 V5 V4 V5 4 23 11 0.800 12 1.
BONAMIGO Marco BRA AMK 5 D4 D2 D2 D2 V5 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
PETRICH Pedro BRA AMK 6 V5 D1 D2 D1 D2 1 11 22 0.200 -11 6.

Pool 8 09:00 | Piste 8

GOLDENBERG Theo, BRA THALIA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SOUZA Luciano BRA AMK 1 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 15 0.800 9 1.
LUNARDI Fabiano BRA CDE 2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 3 21 18 0.600 3 4.
VARGAS Ricardo BRA CDE 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
REALE Andre BRA BTC 4 D1 D1 D4 D3 D1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
JUCHEM Gabriel BRA GNU 5 D4 D3 D0 V5 D2 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
GUBERT Leopoldo BRA AMK 6 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 21 14 0.800 7 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas ECP 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 BRA SCHWANTES Athos AMK 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

3 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel AMK 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

4 BRA VAN LINSCHOTEN Fernando CC 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

5 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre AMK 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

6 BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo ECP 5 6 25 8 0.833 17 Q

7 BRA ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

8 BRA TARTA Vinicius THALIA 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 Q

9 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC 5 6 24 13 0.833 11 Q

10 BRA ORO Lucae AMK 5 6 26 19 0.833 7 Q

11 BRA LUCIO Mauricio ECP 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

12 BRA LAZAROTO Fabrizio AMK 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

13 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SOGIPA 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

14 BRA SOUZA Luciano AMK 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

15 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo AMK 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

16 BRA MARTINS LIMA Eduardo CDE 4 5 24 19 0.800 5 Q

17 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC 4 6 28 15 0.667 13 Q

18 BRA PEREIRA Joao CDE 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

19 BRA JULIO Gabriel ECP 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q

20 BRA RODRIGUES Luiz ECP 4 6 25 24 0.667 1 Q

21 BRA VARGAS Ricardo CDE 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

22 BRA LUNARDI Fabiano CDE 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

23 BRA BRAGA Theofilo CDE 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

24 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

25 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE 3 6 26 26 0.500 0 Q

26 BRA GARCIA Guilherme CAP 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q

27 BRA LEAO Rodrigo AMK 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 Q

28 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4 Q

29 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro GNU 2 5 22 18 0.400 4 Q

30 BRA DONATO Olavo BTC 2 5 18 16 0.400 2 Q

31 BRA NORIEGA Lucas BTC 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

32 BRA CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE 2 5 12 19 0.400 -7 Q

33 BRA MURRAY Paulo CAP 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 Q

34 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio ECP 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

35 BRA BERGAMI Felipe CMIL 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

36 BRA ELSNER Vinicius SOGIPA 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

37 BRA BONAMIGO Marco AMK 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6 Q

38 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

39 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

40 BRA WOLFART Eduardo EEAM 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 Q

41 BRA DIAS Arthur SOGIPA 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

42 BRA PETRICH Pedro AMK 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

43 BRA KROEFF Tyago SOGIPA 1 6 20 29 0.167 -9 Q

44 BRA SEINI Leandro PEPT 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 Q

45 BRA MOREIRA Carlos BTC 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11 Q
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46 BRA MOLFETTI Thiago AMK 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 Q

47 BRA CIT Vitor 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18 Q

48 BRA ROSA Henrique SOGIPA 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 Q

49 BRA COSTA Eduardo SSJE 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

49 BRA REALE Andre BTC 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

51 BRA SCHERER Nicolas SOGIPA 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

52 BRA FREDRICH Ricardo 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas ECP 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 BRA SCHWANTES Athos AMK 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

3 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel AMK 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

4 BRA VAN LINSCHOTEN Fernando CC 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

5 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre AMK 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

6 BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo ECP 5 6 25 8 0.833 17

7 BRA ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

8 BRA TARTA Vinicius THALIA 5 6 27 13 0.833 14

9 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC 5 6 24 13 0.833 11

10 BRA ORO Lucae AMK 5 6 26 19 0.833 7

11 BRA LUCIO Mauricio ECP 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

12 BRA LAZAROTO Fabrizio AMK 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

13 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SOGIPA 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

14 BRA SOUZA Luciano AMK 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

15 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo AMK 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

16 BRA MARTINS LIMA Eduardo CDE 4 5 24 19 0.800 5

17 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC 4 6 28 15 0.667 13

18 BRA PEREIRA Joao CDE 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

19 BRA JULIO Gabriel ECP 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

20 BRA RODRIGUES Luiz ECP 4 6 25 24 0.667 1

21 BRA VARGAS Ricardo CDE 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

22 BRA LUNARDI Fabiano CDE 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

23 BRA BRAGA Theofilo CDE 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

24 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK 3 5 19 19 0.600 0

25 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE 3 6 26 26 0.500 0

26 BRA GARCIA Guilherme CAP 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

27 BRA LEAO Rodrigo AMK 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

28 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4

29 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro GNU 2 5 22 18 0.400 4

30 BRA DONATO Olavo BTC 2 5 18 16 0.400 2

31 BRA NORIEGA Lucas BTC 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

32 BRA CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE 2 5 12 19 0.400 -7

33 BRA MURRAY Paulo CAP 2 6 23 23 0.333 0

34 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio ECP 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

35 BRA BERGAMI Felipe CMIL 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

36 BRA ELSNER Vinicius SOGIPA 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

37 BRA BONAMIGO Marco AMK 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6

38 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7

39 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

40 BRA WOLFART Eduardo EEAM 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10

41 BRA DIAS Arthur SOGIPA 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

42 BRA PETRICH Pedro AMK 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11

43 BRA KROEFF Tyago SOGIPA 1 6 20 29 0.167 -9

44 BRA SEINI Leandro PEPT 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10

45 BRA MOREIRA Carlos BTC 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

46 BRA MOLFETTI Thiago AMK 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12

47 BRA CIT Vitor 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18

48 BRA ROSA Henrique SOGIPA 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19

49 BRA REALE Andre BTC 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15

50 BRA COSTA Eduardo SSJE 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 T49

51 BRA SCHERER Nicolas SOGIPA 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19

52 BRA FREDRICH Ricardo 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20
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1
FERREIRA Nicolas
ECP

BRA

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Thu 11:30

33
MURRAY Paulo
CAP

BRA D 10

32
CIPOLATTI Mathias
SSJE

BRA V 15

  R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

  Piste 1 Thu 11:45

17
DONATO Alvaro
BTC

BRA V 15

48
ROSA Henrique
SOGIPA

BRA D 1

  R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

  Piste 1 Thu 12:00

49
REALE Andre
BTC

BRA D 10

16
MARTINS LIMA Eduardo
CDE

BRA V 15

  R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

 

9
MENDES Tarcisio
BTC

BRA

56 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Thu 12:15

41
DIAS Arthur
SOGIPA

BRA D 6

24
ASSIS Gabriel
AMK

BRA V 15

  R: STEMPNIAK Mauricio (BRA)

  Piste 1 Thu 12:30

25
PETTERLE Amaury
CDE

BRA V 15

40
WOLFART Eduardo
EEAM

BRA D 6

  R: STEMPNIAK Mauricio (BRA)

 

57 *** bye ***

8
TARTA Vinicius
THALIA

BRA

 

Piste 1 Thu 12:45

FERREIRA Nicolas
ECP

BRA V 15

CIPOLATTI Mathias
SSJE

BRA D 2

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 13:00

DONATO Alvaro
BTC

BRA V 15

MARTINS LIMA Eduardo
CDE

BRA D 11

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 13:15

MENDES Tarcisio
BTC

BRA V 15

ASSIS Gabriel
AMK

BRA D 14

R: STEMPNIAK Mauricio (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 13:30

PETTERLE Amaury
CDE

BRA V 15

TARTA Vinicius
THALIA

BRA D 12

R: STEMPNIAK Mauricio (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 13:45

FERREIRA Nicolas
ECP

BRA V 15

DONATO Alvaro (17)
BTC

BRA D 8

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 14:00

MENDES Tarcisio
BTC

BRA D 11

PETTERLE Amaury (25)
CDE

BRA V 15

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 14:15

FERREIRA Nicolas
ECP

BRA V 15

PETTERLE Amaury (25)
CDE

BRA D 8

R: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)
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5
CAMARGO Alexandre
AMK

BRA

60 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2 Thu 11:30

37
BONAMIGO Marco
AMK

BRA D 8

28
NEVES Vitor
SOGIPA

BRA V 15

  R: GOLDENBERG Theo (BRA)

  Piste 2 Thu 11:45

21
VARGAS Ricardo
CDE

BRA V 15

44
SEINI Leandro
PEPT

BRA D 11

  R: GOLDENBERG Theo (BRA)

 

53 *** bye ***

12
LAZAROTO Fabrizio
AMK

BRA

 

  Piste 2 Thu 12:00

13
GRUNHAUSER Richard
SOGIPA

BRA 0

52 FREDRICH Ricardo BRA A

  R: ALVES Tabea (BRA)

  Piste 2 Thu 12:15

45
MOREIRA Carlos
BTC

BRA D 10

20
RODRIGUES Luiz
ECP

BRA V 15

  R: ALVES Tabea (BRA)

  Piste 2 Thu 12:30

29
MAROSTEGA Pedro
GNU

BRA V 15

36
ELSNER Vinicius
SOGIPA

BRA D 2

  R: ALVES Tabea (BRA)

 

61 *** bye ***

4
VAN LINSCHOTEN Fernando
CC

BRA

 

Piste 2 Thu 12:45

CAMARGO Alexandre
AMK

BRA V 15

NEVES Vitor
SOGIPA

BRA D 4

R: GOLDENBERG Theo (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 13:00

VARGAS Ricardo
CDE

BRA D 6

LAZAROTO Fabrizio
AMK

BRA V 15

R: GOLDENBERG Theo (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 13:15

GRUNHAUSER Richard
SOGIPA

BRA V 15

RODRIGUES Luiz
ECP

BRA D 5

R: ALVES Tabea (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 13:30

MAROSTEGA Pedro
GNU

BRA V 15

VAN LINSCHOTEN Fernando
CC

BRA D 14

R: ALVES Tabea (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 13:45

CAMARGO Alexandre
AMK

BRA V 15

LAZAROTO Fabrizio
AMK

BRA D 9

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 14:00

GRUNHAUSER Richard
SOGIPA

BRA V 15

MAROSTEGA Pedro (29)
GNU

BRA D 11

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 14:30

CAMARGO Alexandre
AMK

BRA D 14

GRUNHAUSER Richard (13)
SOGIPA

BRA V 15
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3
BONAMIGO Gabriel
AMK

BRA

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Thu 11:30

35
BERGAMI Felipe
CMIL

BRA D 6

30
DONATO Olavo
BTC

BRA V 15

  R: QUEIROZ Filho (BRA)

  Piste 3 Thu 11:45

19
JULIO Gabriel
ECP

BRA V 15

46
MOLFETTI Thiago
AMK

BRA D 8

  R: QUEIROZ Filho (BRA)

  Piste 3 Thu 12:00

51
SCHERER Nicolas
SOGIPA

BRA D 6

14
SOUZA Luciano
AMK

BRA V 15

  R: QUEIROZ Filho (BRA)

 

11
LUCIO Mauricio
ECP

BRA

54 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Thu 12:15

43
KROEFF Tyago
SOGIPA

BRA D 12

22
LUNARDI Fabiano
CDE

BRA V 15

  R: SCHWANKE Thomas (BRA)

  Piste 3 Thu 12:30

27
LEAO Rodrigo
AMK

BRA D 10

38
PETRACHI Luiz
CAP

BRA V 15

  R: SCHWANKE Thomas (BRA)

 

59 *** bye ***

6
SCHWUCHOW Bernardo
ECP

BRA

 

Piste 3 Thu 12:45

BONAMIGO Gabriel
AMK

BRA D 12

DONATO Olavo
BTC

BRA V 15

Piste 3 Thu 13:00

JULIO Gabriel
ECP

BRA V 15

SOUZA Luciano
AMK

BRA D 14

Piste 3 Thu 13:15

LUCIO Mauricio
ECP

BRA D 14

LUNARDI Fabiano
CDE

BRA V 15

R: SCHWANKE Thomas (BRA)

Piste 3 Thu 13:30

PETRACHI Luiz (38)
CAP

BRA D 12

SCHWUCHOW Bernardo
ECP

BRA V 15

R: SCHWANKE Thomas (BRA)

Piste 3 Thu 13:45

DONATO Olavo (30)
BTC

BRA D 10

JULIO Gabriel (19)
ECP

BRA V 15

R: ALVES Tabea (BRA)

Piste 3 Thu 14:00

LUNARDI Fabiano (22)
CDE

BRA D 12

SCHWUCHOW Bernardo
ECP

BRA V 15

R: ALVES Tabea (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 14:15

JULIO Gabriel (19)
ECP

BRA D 13

SCHWUCHOW Bernardo
ECP

BRA V 15

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)
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7
ORTOLANI Enrico
SSJE

BRA

58 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4 Thu 11:30

39
JUCHEM Gabriel
GNU

BRA D 8

26
GARCIA Guilherme
CAP

BRA V 15

  R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

  Piste 4 Thu 11:45

23
BRAGA Theofilo
CDE

BRA V 15

42
PETRICH Pedro
AMK

BRA D 12

  R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

 

55 *** bye ***

10
ORO Lucae
AMK

BRA

 

  Piste 4 Thu 12:00

15
GUBERT Leopoldo
AMK

BRA V 15

50
COSTA Eduardo
SSJE

BRA D 6

  R: SILVA Marcela (BRA)

  Piste 4 Thu 12:15

47 CIT Vitor BRA D 10

18
PEREIRA Joao
CDE

BRA V 15

  R: SILVA Marcela (BRA)

  Piste 4 Thu 12:30

31
NORIEGA Lucas
BTC

BRA V 15

34
PELLEGRINO Mauricio
ECP

BRA D 11

  R: SILVA Marcela (BRA)

 

63 *** bye ***

2
SCHWANTES Athos
AMK

BRA

 

Piste 4 Thu 12:45

ORTOLANI Enrico
SSJE

BRA V 15

GARCIA Guilherme
CAP

BRA D 6

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 4 Thu 13:00

BRAGA Theofilo
CDE

BRA D 14

ORO Lucae
AMK

BRA V 15

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 4 Thu 13:15

GUBERT Leopoldo
AMK

BRA V 15

PEREIRA Joao
CDE

BRA D 12

R: SILVA Marcela (BRA)

Piste 4 Thu 13:30

NORIEGA Lucas
BTC

BRA D 8

SCHWANTES Athos
AMK

BRA V 15

R: SILVA Marcela (BRA)

Piste 4 Thu 13:45

ORTOLANI Enrico
SSJE

BRA V 15

ORO Lucae
AMK

BRA D 9

R: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)

Piste 4 Thu 14:00

GUBERT Leopoldo
AMK

BRA D 10

SCHWANTES Athos
AMK

BRA V 15

R: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 14:30

ORTOLANI Enrico
SSJE

BRA D 5

SCHWANTES Athos
AMK

BRA V 15

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)



2017 88. Campeonato Brasileiro

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
16.11.2017 - 16.11.2017

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Individuel

Senior

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
16.11.2017 20:51

5 / 5

  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Thu 14:30

1
FERREIRA Nicolas
ECP

BRA D 12

4
GRUNHAUSER Richard (13)
SOGIPA

BRA V 15

  R: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)

  Piste 2 Thu 14:30

3
SCHWUCHOW Bernardo (6)
ECP

BRA D 8

2
SCHWANTES Athos
AMK

BRA V 15

 

Piste 1 Thu 16:00

GRUNHAUSER Richard (13)
SOGIPA

BRA D 11

SCHWANTES Athos
AMK

BRA V 15
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA SCHWANTES Athos AMK 1985

2 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SOGIPA 1991

3 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas ECP 1992

3 BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo ECP 1987

Table of 8

5 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre AMK 1999

6 BRA ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE 1983

7 BRA JULIO Gabriel ECP 1998

8 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE 1990

Table of 16

9 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC 2001

10 BRA ORO Lucae AMK 2000

11 BRA LAZAROTO Fabrizio AMK 1999

12 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo AMK 2000

13 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC 2000

14 BRA LUNARDI Fabiano CDE 1984

15 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro GNU 1997

16 BRA DONATO Olavo BTC 2002

Table of 32

17 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel AMK 1999

18 BRA VAN LINSCHOTEN Fernando CC 1984

19 BRA TARTA Vinicius THALIA 2000

20 BRA LUCIO Mauricio ECP 1976

21 BRA SOUZA Luciano AMK 1973

22 BRA MARTINS LIMA Eduardo CDE 1985

23 BRA PEREIRA Joao CDE 1985

24 BRA RODRIGUES Luiz ECP 1994

25 BRA VARGAS Ricardo CDE 1985

26 BRA BRAGA Theofilo CDE 1993

27 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK 1997

28 BRA GARCIA Guilherme CAP 1969

29 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 2002

30 BRA NORIEGA Lucas BTC 2001

31 BRA CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE 2000

32 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP 1968

Table of 64

33 BRA LEAO Rodrigo AMK 1999

34 BRA MURRAY Paulo CAP 1970

35 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio ECP 2002

36 BRA BERGAMI Felipe CMIL 2000

37 BRA ELSNER Vinicius SOGIPA 2001

38 BRA BONAMIGO Marco AMK 1969

39 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 2002

40 BRA WOLFART Eduardo EEAM 1999

41 BRA DIAS Arthur SOGIPA 2000

42 BRA PETRICH Pedro AMK 2003
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Place Nation Name Club yob

43 BRA KROEFF Tyago SOGIPA 1980

44 BRA SEINI Leandro PEPT 2002

45 BRA MOREIRA Carlos BTC 1969

46 BRA MOLFETTI Thiago AMK 1980

47 BRA CIT Vitor 1900

48 BRA ROSA Henrique SOGIPA 2002

49 BRA COSTA Eduardo SSJE 2000

49 BRA REALE Andre BTC 1998

51 BRA SCHERER Nicolas SOGIPA 2000

52 ABD BRA FREDRICH Ricardo (Direct elimination) 1990
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA ALVES Tabea 1 3 2 2 8 0 0

SCHWANKE Thomas 2 2 4 0 0

STEMPNIAK Mauricio 2 2 4 0 0

GUZENSKI Taylaine 1 2 2 5 0 0

B B BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio 0 0 0

B B B CRAMER Jacques 1 1 0 0

B B B FINARDI Luciano 1 2 2 5 0 0

B B B MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

QUEIROZ Filho 1 3 4 0 0

B A B TROIS DE AVILA Regis 1 1 0 0

SCHWANTES Lorana 1 3 2 2 8 0 0

SILVA Marcela 1 3 2 6 0 0

GOLDENBERG Theo 1 2 2 5 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist

Foil female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA PISTOIA Mariana GNU 1998

Silver BRA BULCAO Ana Beatriz ECP 1993

Bronze BRA BONETTI Giovana GNU 1999

Bronze BRA CECCHINI Gabriela GNU 1997

Epee male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA SCHWANTES Athos AMK 1985

Silver BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SOGIPA 1991

Bronze BRA FERREIRA Nicolas ECP 1992

Bronze BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo ECP 1987


